Bus

International Coach Service 328 Lille/Antwerp - Frank-

furt/Darmstadt

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral’e — Lille

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Aachen, Bendplatz (Henricistralle)

Maastricht (International Bus Station)

Brussels-North train station

Lille

Go to website

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral’e — Lille

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

Hamburg
a Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg © =
AsEan Bremen
MNarwich Haarlemn i Woalfsburg
L Osnabrick 2l
ambridge Nederland : Hannover
Colchester Den:Haag Arnhein - Munster Bielefeld
Middeiburg Eindhoven
wthend- A Kassell,
-5 Bz rugge !
Pl Dilsealdorf Deutschlanc
Dunkeroue il Siegen
K gel)
Monss—Belgique/
Belgien
a2 Fraiohurt-am
Leétzebuerg Main Wirzburg
™ Rouen ; :
: Mannheim NG rnbe
i Reims Zaarbracken
aﬁE’IS Lo Karlsruhe
L] s 7 hers Ingolstadt
Augsbure
Freiburg Ul
im Breisgau
g Mi

ns
p&:OpenStreatMap contributors
Thicich

328 — Lille/Antwerp - Frankfur/Darmstadt Bus/Viaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-328-1195454874-2856447672
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-328-1195454874-2856447672
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-328-1195454874-2856447672

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Strale — Antwerp Roo-
seveltplaats (B5)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralie

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Aachen, Bendplatz (Henricistralle)

Liege Guillemins

Brussels-North train station

Waypoint Antwerp Stadspark

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral’e — Antwerp Roo-

seveltplaats (B5)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-328-1195454874-2856447672

Direction
Lille — Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

6 stops

Open route schedule

Lille

Brussels-North train station

Maastricht (International Bus Station)

Aachen, Bendplatz (Henricistralle)

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Route schedule
Lille — Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lille
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-328-1195454874-2856447672

Direction

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — Frankfurt (Main)
Pforzheimer StralRe

6 stops

Open route schedule

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Brussels-North train station

Liége Guillemins

Aachen, Bendplatz (HenricistraRe)

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Route schedule

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — Frankfurt (Main)
Pforzheimer Stralle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 7 hour 55 min

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

328 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-328-1195454874-2856447672

